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Auction Opens. Fri, May 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Continental Stoneware - A
Bone China- A

Fine Bone China- A

Next Bicycle- A

Easter Whole Sale- A

Carlton Ware - A

Bone China- A

Bone China- A

Wholesale Christmas Items - A
Skis- A

Assorted Porcelain - A

Easter Wholesale Lot - A
Wholesale Easter Lot - A
Wholesale Christmas Lot - A
Lip Gloss Wholesdle- A
Religious Items Wholesale - A
Mahjong Game - A

Hawaiian Wholesade - A
Religious Items Wholesale - A
Religious Artifacts Wholesale - A
New Mirrors- A

Camping Equipment - A

In Box Appliances- A

New In Box Serving Ware - A
License Plate Covers- A
Kitchen Items - A

Christmas Wholesale - A
Light Fixtures- A

Wholesale PensLot - A

New Perry Ellis- A

Misc House Items - A
Wholesale Holiday Items - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, May 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
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0047
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0049
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0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Thump Speaker - A

New In Box Items - A
Wholesale SantaKeys - A
Easter Wholesale Lot - A
Microphone and Stand - A
Corning Ware and Serving Platters - A
Decorative Prints- A

Camping Equipment - A
Assorted Household Appliances - A
1966 Barbies and Beanie Babies - A
Silk Artwork - A

Maple Leaf Hats- A

Authentic Maple Leafs Flags - A
New KidsLot - A

Perego Vintage Stroller - A
Beige Couch - A

Vintage Trunk - A

Wholesale Halloween - A

Retail Hooks - A

Women'sLot - A

Wholesale Bracelets - A

New Perry Ellis- A

New Perry Ellis- A

New Perry Ellis- A

New Perry Ellis- A

Doggie Reflective Stickers- A
GirlsWhole SaleLot - A
Jessica Simpson Sandals - A
New Perry Ellis- A

Sony Speakers- A

Sterling Silver - A

Wholesale Bracelets - A
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Lot Title

0066 Light Bulbs- A

0067 DVDsAndCDs- A

0068 Breast Cancer Wholesadle - A
0069 Wholesale Box Of Necklaces- A
0070 Furniture Finish - A

0071 Mink Coat - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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